Position Other Positions Held
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct

Department Chair, Teaching Department Chair,

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructional Assistant - Art

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructional Assistant - Art

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

Total Wages

$161,828

$156,166

$131,324

$120,826

$112,899

$103,911

$97.615

$95,687

$68,314

$57,254

$56,118

$53,507

$43,841

$41,442

$26,613

$23,172

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$45,835
$43,971
$29,690
$32,198

$31,936

$30,694

$21,614

$20,059

$14,227

$7,867

$17,629

$7,261

$5,745

$5,512

$3,643

$9,777



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

ELAC Art

$21,914

$20,623

$15,473

$12,283

$8,470

$8,072

$8,072

$2,646

$2,229

$1,595

$1,513

$1,445

$1,275

$913

$652

$0

$825

$619

$1,636

$1,222

$954

$1,165

$0

$89

$0

$61

$0

$51

$0

$0



